
660 SM FACTORY REPLICA 2002 <2002><EU><979920>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

313

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 57305007100 EXHAUST PIPES L/S+R/S 660SM 02 1.00

2 57305079000 % SILENCER LC4 SM TITAN 1.00

3 57305078840 % STUFFING YARN 840G L=550MM 1.00

6 0015080303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30 WS=10 1.00

7 0021080003 WASHER DIN9021-A 8,4 1.00

8 54305068100 damp. component silicone grey 1.00

9 56505069000 Spacer bushing 8.4X12X16 1.00

10 54305065444 SIL.BRACKET CPL. LONG 8MM 1.00

11 51005067000 INSOLATE WASHER 8,5X28X3 1.00

13 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 1.00

14 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 1.00

17 0015080253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X25 WS=10 1.00

18 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 1.00


